
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Glenbard West 36.575 (1) 34.775 (1) 35.150 (1) 36.500 (1) 143.000
2 Oak Park River Forest 35.725 (2) 31.925 (2) 32.150 (3) 33.925 (3) 133.725
3 Hinsdale Central 35.075 (3) 30.825 (4) 33.500 (2) 33.925 (3) 133.325
4 York 34.325 (4) 31.900 (3) 30.700 (5) 34.050 (2) 130.975
5 Lyons Township 33.375 (5) 29.675 (5) 31.350 (4) 33.650 (5) 128.050
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#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Varsity WSC Championship
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday January 29,2022

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Kelly Klobach . Hinsdale Central 9.675 9.075 8.750 8.925 36.425 9.1063
2 Samantha Hopper . Glenbard West 9.350 8.625 8.750 9.275 36.000 9.0000
3 Janelle Gama . Glenbard West 9.150 8.550 9.000 9.000 35.700 8.9250
4 Martha Miklyukh . York 8.600 8.550 8.000 9.200 34.350 8.5875
5 Chloe Kratz . Oak Park River Forest 9.125 8.400 7.800 8.700 34.025 8.5063
6 Maya Lim . Oak Park River Forest 8.950 8.100 8.300 8.525 33.875 8.4688
6 Autumn White . Glenbard West 8.325 7.675 8.950 8.925 33.875 8.4688
8 Jane Walker . Oak Park River Forest 8.800 7.900 8.250 8.425 33.375 8.3438
9 Annmarie Holmes . Lyons Township 8.225 6.925 8.450 9.000 32.600 8.1500

10 Violet Ruff . Oak Park River Forest 8.650 7.525 7.800 8.275 32.250 8.0625
11 Hayley Schiltz . York 8.300 7.225 8.250 8.050 31.825 7.9563
12 Finley Baskel . Hinsdale Central 8.500 6.650 7.450 7.250 29.850 7.4625

Varsity WSC Championship
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday January 29,2022

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kelly Klobach . Hinsdale Central 0.00 9.675
2 Samantha Hopper . Glenbard West 0.00 9.350
3 Meagan McNamara . Glenbard West 0.00 9.275
4 Janelle Gama . Glenbard West 0.00 9.150
5 Chloe Kratz . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 9.125
6 Maya Lim . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.950
7 Caroline Raducha . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.850
8 Jane Walker . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.800
8 Skylar Oh . Glenbard West 0.00 8.800

10 Olivia Hyso . York 0.00 8.750
11 Annette Sommers . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.700
12 Violet Ruff . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.650
13 Martha Miklyukh . York 0.00 8.600
14 Hannah Aury . York 0.00 8.500
14 Finley Baskel . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.500
16 Lily Cmiel . York 0.00 8.475
17 Tia Bojic . Lyons Township 0.00 8.425
18 Gabi Sanchez . Lyons Township 0.00 8.400
19 Calli Avants . Lyons Township 0.00 8.325
19 Autumn White . Glenbard West 0.00 8.325
21 Hayley Schiltz . York 0.00 8.300
22 Annmarie Holmes . Lyons Township 0.00 8.225
23 Leila Sullivan . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.200
24 Elise O'Gordan . Lyons Township 0.00 7.925
25 CC Huber . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.800

Varsity WSC Championship
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday January 29,2022

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kelly Klobach . Hinsdale Central 0.00 9.075
2 Alina Bhagwakar . Glenbard West 0.00 8.850
3 Brooklyn Ford . Glenbard West 0.00 8.750
4 Samantha Hopper . Glenbard West 0.00 8.625
5 Martha Miklyukh . York 0.00 8.550
5 Janelle Gama . Glenbard West 0.00 8.550
7 Chloe Kratz . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.400
8 Leila Sullivan . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.275
9 Emmy Bertucci . Lyons Township 0.00 8.200

10 Daniella Chavez . York 0.00 8.175
11 Maya Lim . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.100
12 Olivia Hyso . York 0.00 7.950
13 Jane Walker . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.900
14 Autumn White . Glenbard West 0.00 7.675
15 Violet Ruff . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.525
15 Caroline Raducha . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.525
17 Gabi Sanchez . Lyons Township 0.00 7.300
18 Tia Bojic . Lyons Township 0.00 7.250
19 Hayley Schiltz . York 0.00 7.225
20 Sharonee Chakravarti . York 0.00 7.100
21 Annmarie Holmes . Lyons Township 0.00 6.925
22 Lexie Kulhanek . Lyons Township 0.00 6.900
23 Daria Kuznetsova . Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.750
24 Elena Koulouris . Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.725
25 Finley Baskel . Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.650

Varsity WSC Championship
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday January 29,2022

U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Annette Sommers . Hinsdale Central 0.00 9.000
1 Janelle Gama . Glenbard West 0.00 9.000
3 Autumn White . Glenbard West 0.00 8.950
4 Kelly Klobach . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.750
4 Samantha Hopper . Glenbard West 0.00 8.750
6 Annmarie Holmes . Lyons Township 0.00 8.450
6 Brooklyn Ford . Glenbard West 0.00 8.450
8 Maya Lim . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.300
8 Elena Koulouris . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.300

10 Jane Walker . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.250
10 Hayley Schiltz . York 0.00 8.250
12 Skylar Oh . Glenbard West 0.00 8.100
13 Martha Miklyukh . York 0.00 8.000
14 Emmy Bertucci . Lyons Township 0.00 7.900
15 Violet Ruff . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.800
15 Chloe Kratz . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.800
17 Calli Avants . Lyons Township 0.00 7.600
18 Caroline Raducha . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.500
19 Finley Baskel . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.450
20 Emma Cassidy . Lyons Township 0.00 7.400
21 Daria Kuznetsova . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.300
22 Daniella Chavez . York 0.00 7.250
23 Ellie Dillon . Lyons Township 0.00 7.200
23 Lily Cmiel . York 0.00 7.200
25 Hannah Aury . York 0.00 7.150

Varsity WSC Championship
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday January 29,2022

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Skylar Oh . Glenbard West 0.00 9.300
2 Samantha Hopper . Glenbard West 0.00 9.275
3 Martha Miklyukh . York 0.00 9.200
4 Annmarie Holmes . Lyons Township 0.00 9.000
4 Janelle Gama . Glenbard West 0.00 9.000
6 Kelly Klobach . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.925
6 Autumn White . Glenbard West 0.00 8.925
8 Meagan McNamara . Glenbard West 0.00 8.750
9 Chloe Kratz . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.700

10 Calli Avants . Lyons Township 0.00 8.550
11 Maya Lim . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.525
11 Daria Kuznetsova . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.525
13 Jane Walker . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.425
14 Lily Cmiel . York 0.00 8.350
15 Hannah Aury . York 0.00 8.300
16 Violet Ruff . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.275
17 Ellie Dillon . Lyons Township 0.00 8.250
17 Leila Sullivan . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.250
19 CC Huber . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.225
20 Sharonee Chakravarti . York 0.00 8.200
21 Hayley Schiltz . York 0.00 8.050
22 Eleanor Wolski . Oak Park River Forest 0.10 7.925
23 Lexie Kulhanek . Lyons Township 0.00 7.850
24 Finley Baskel . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.250
25 Elise O'Gordan . Lyons Township 0.10 7.175

Varsity WSC Championship
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday January 29,2022

F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
7 Autumn White . 8.300 8.350 8.325
2 Skylar Oh . 8.800 8.800 8.800
1 Janelle Gama . 9.300 9.000 9.150
4 Samantha Hopper . 9.400 9.300 9.350
3 Meagan McNamara . 9.300 9.250 9.275

36.575

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
7 Autumn White . 7.650 7.700 7.675
1 Janelle Gama . 8.450 8.650 8.550
4 Samantha Hopper . 8.650 8.600 8.625
5 Alina Bhagwakar . 8.850 8.850 8.850
6 Brooklyn Ford . 8.850 8.650 8.750

34.775

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Skylar Oh . 8.000 8.200 8.100
1 Janelle Gama . 9.100 8.900 9.000
6 Brooklyn Ford . 8.500 8.400 8.450
4 Samantha Hopper . 8.900 8.600 8.750
7 Autumn White . 9.000 8.900 8.950

35.150

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
7 Autumn White . 8.950 8.900 8.925
1 Janelle Gama . 9.000 9.000 9.000
3 Meagan McNamara . 8.600 8.900 8.750
2 Skylar Oh . 9.400 9.200 9.300
4 Samantha Hopper . 9.300 9.250 9.275

36.500

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

7 Autumn White . 8.325 7.675 8.950 8.925 33.875 8.469

0.000

1 Janelle Gama . 9.150 8.550 9.000 9.000 35.700 8.925

4 Samantha Hopper . 9.350 8.625 8.750 9.275 36.000 9.000

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor
Team Score 36.575 34.775 35.150 36.500

Team Vault Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

143.000

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

TOTAL

Varsity WSC Championship
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday January 29,2022

Glenbard West

Vault



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
3 Caroline Raducha . 8.800 8.900 8.850
6 Jane Walker . 8.900 8.700 8.800
1 Chloe Kratz . 9.100 9.150 9.125
4 Maya Lim . 9.000 8.900 8.950
5 Violet Ruff . 8.700 8.600 8.650

35.725

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
3 Caroline Raducha . 7.550 7.500 7.525
5 Violet Ruff . 7.600 7.450 7.525
6 Jane Walker . 7.800 8.000 7.900
4 Maya Lim . 8.000 8.200 8.100
1 Chloe Kratz . 8.400 8.400 8.400

31.925

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Chloe Kratz . 7.800 7.800 7.800
3 Caroline Raducha . 7.400 7.600 7.500
4 Maya Lim . 8.300 8.300 8.300
6 Jane Walker . 8.100 8.400 8.250
5 Violet Ruff . 7.700 7.900 7.800

32.150

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
5 Violet Ruff . 8.150 8.400 8.275
2 Eleanor Wolski . 7.850 8.200 0.10 7.925
6 Jane Walker . 8.350 8.500 8.425
4 Maya Lim . 8.650 8.400 8.525
1 Chloe Kratz . 8.800 8.600 8.700

33.925

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

6 Jane Walker . 8.800 7.900 8.250 8.425 33.375 8.344

1 Chloe Kratz . 9.125 8.400 7.800 8.700 34.025 8.506

4 Maya Lim . 8.950 8.100 8.300 8.525 33.875 8.469

5 Violet Ruff . 8.650 7.525 7.800 8.275 32.250 8.063

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor
Team Score 35.725 31.925 32.150 33.925

Team Vault Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

133.725

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

TOTAL

Varsity WSC Championship
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday January 29,2022

Oak Park River Forest

Vault



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 CC Huber . 7.900 7.700 7.800
2 Finley Baskel . 8.600 8.400 8.500
3 Annette Sommers . 8.700 8.700 8.700
7 Leila Sullivan . 8.200 8.200 8.200
5 Kelly Klobach . 9.700 9.650 9.675

35.075

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Finley Baskel . 6.650 6.650 6.650
6 Daria Kuznetsova . 6.750 6.750 6.750
7 Leila Sullivan . 8.300 8.250 8.275
8 Elena Koulouris . 6.950 6.500 6.725
5 Kelly Klobach . 9.000 9.150 9.075

30.825

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
6 Daria Kuznetsova . 7.100 7.500 7.300
2 Finley Baskel . 7.500 7.400 7.450
8 Elena Koulouris . 8.300 8.300 8.300
3 Annette Sommers . 8.900 9.100 9.000
5 Kelly Klobach . 8.800 8.700 8.750

33.500

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
7 Leila Sullivan . 8.150 8.350 8.250
6 Daria Kuznetsova . 8.450 8.600 8.525
1 CC Huber . 8.150 8.300 8.225
2 Finley Baskel . 7.000 7.500 7.250
5 Kelly Klobach . 8.950 8.900 8.925

33.925

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

2 Finley Baskel . 8.500 6.650 7.450 7.250 29.850 7.463

0.000

0.000

5 Kelly Klobach . 9.675 9.075 8.750 8.925 36.425 9.106

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor
Team Score 35.075 30.825 33.500 33.925

Team Vault Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

133.325

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

TOTAL

Varsity WSC Championship
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday January 29,2022

Hinsdale Central

Vault



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
6 Hayley Schiltz . 8.300 8.300 8.300
1 Lily Cmiel . 8.500 8.450 8.475
3 Martha Miklyukh . 8.600 8.600 8.600
2 Olivia Hyso . 8.800 8.700 8.750
5 Hannah Aury . 8.500 8.500 8.500

34.325

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
8 Sharonee Chakravarti . 7.200 7.000 7.100
6 Hayley Schiltz . 7.000 7.450 7.225
2 Olivia Hyso . 8.050 7.850 7.950
7 Daniella Chavez . 8.150 8.200 8.175
3 Martha Miklyukh . 8.450 8.650 8.550

31.900

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
7 Daniella Chavez . 7.400 7.100 7.250
5 Hannah Aury . 7.100 7.200 7.150
6 Hayley Schiltz . 8.100 8.400 8.250
1 Lily Cmiel . 7.100 7.300 7.200
3 Martha Miklyukh . 7.900 8.100 8.000

30.700

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
8 Sharonee Chakravarti . 8.300 8.100 8.200
5 Hannah Aury . 8.300 8.300 8.300
6 Hayley Schiltz . 8.000 8.100 8.050
1 Lily Cmiel . 8.500 8.200 8.350
3 Martha Miklyukh . 9.200 9.200 9.200

34.050

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

6 Hayley Schiltz . 8.300 7.225 8.250 8.050 31.825 7.956

0.000

3 Martha Miklyukh . 8.600 8.550 8.000 9.200 34.350 8.588

0.000

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor
Team Score 34.325 31.900 30.700 34.050

Team Vault Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

130.975

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

TOTAL

Varsity WSC Championship
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday January 29,2022

York

Vault



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
8 Elise O'Gordan . 7.950 7.900 7.925
7 Calli Avants . 8.350 8.300 8.325
2 Tia Bojic . 8.500 8.350 8.425
3 Gabi Sanchez . 8.400 8.400 8.400
5 Annmarie Holmes . 8.250 8.200 8.225

33.375

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
9 Lexie Kulhanek . 6.950 6.850 6.900
3 Gabi Sanchez . 7.150 7.450 7.300
2 Tia Bojic . 7.350 7.150 7.250
5 Annmarie Holmes . 6.850 7.000 6.925
4 Emmy Bertucci . 8.050 8.350 8.200

29.675

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
10 Ellie Dillon . 7.200 7.200 7.200

6 Emma Cassidy . 7.200 7.600 7.400
7 Calli Avants . 7.500 7.700 7.600
4 Emmy Bertucci . 7.700 8.100 7.900
5 Annmarie Holmes . 8.400 8.500 8.450

31.350

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
7 Calli Avants . 8.500 8.600 8.550
9 Lexie Kulhanek . 7.700 8.000 7.850
8 Elise O'Gordan . 7.050 7.500 0.10 7.175

10 Ellie Dillon . 8.000 8.500 8.250
5 Annmarie Holmes . 9.050 8.950 9.000

33.650

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5 Annmarie Holmes . 8.225 6.925 8.450 9.000 32.600 8.150

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor
Team Score 33.375 29.675 31.350 33.650

Team Vault Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

128.050

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

TOTAL

Varsity WSC Championship
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday January 29,2022

Lyons Township

Vault



Conference Place

Varsity Wins Losses Pts Conference Meet Pts Total Pts Place

Glenbard West 4 0 5 1 5 10 1

Lyons Township 0 4 1 5 1 2 5

Hinsdale Central 3 1 4 3 3 7 2

York 2 2 3 4 2 5 4

Oak Park River Forest 1 3 2 2 4 6 3

Conference Place

Junior Varsity 1 Wins Losses Pts Conference Meet Pts Total Pts Place

Glenbard West 4 0 5 1 5 10 1

Lyons Township 1 3 2 4 2 4 4

Hinsdale Central 3 1 4 2 4 8 2

York 0 4 1 5 1 2 5

Oak Park River Forest 2 2 3 3 3 6 3


